

## "You can never get enough books into the hands of enough children." -Dolly Parton





Funding for this program is provided by The Friends of the Jasper Public Library, Dubois County Community Foundation and local community partners. Your support is vital to provide free books for children ages 0-5.

YES! I/We would like to help provide books to Dubois County children enrolled in the Imagination Library program in 2024 and beyond!

OF TI	•	
THE DUBLIC LIBRA		2024 Sponsorship Levels
	Partner: \$10,000+	<ul><li>All Diamond Level Items</li><li>Listed as Partner with logo on all printed material during the year.</li></ul>
DUBOIS COUNTY Community Foundation	Diamond: \$5,000-\$9,9	<ul> <li>All Gold Level Items</li> <li>Individual Media Release</li> <li>Tagline recognition on every book mailed for one month.</li> </ul>
	Gold: \$1,000-\$4,999	<ul><li>All Silver Level Items</li><li>Year-Long Recognition on Library Digital Signage</li></ul>
Donate online	Silver: \$500-\$999	<ul> <li>All Bronze Level Items</li> <li>Individual Social Media Recognition</li> <li>Window Cling</li> </ul>
	☐ Bronze \$100-\$499	<ul><li>Individual/Company name on website</li><li>Group Social Media Recognition</li><li>Thank you letter.</li></ul>
	Other \$	Thank you letter.
Individual(s) or Organization name:		
Contact name Title		
Address		
Phone	Email_	

Please enclose check addressed to the <u>Friends of the Jasper Public Library</u> with DPIL Sponsorship in the memo line. Checks may be mailed to Friends of the Jasper Public Library, 100 3rd Ave Suite B, Jasper IN 47546 or dropped off at any Jasper-Dubois County Public Library. Please send logo to cgolden@jdcpl.us for advertising. As a 501c3, donations to the Friends of the Jasper Public Library are tax deductible to the extent of the law.

Learn more at jdcpl.us/imagination-library or contact Christine Golden at cgolden@jdcpl.us or 812-559-0990.